Patrol 1, Patrol Captain Mark Sherrin
Sunday, 7 October 2018
Sunday, 28 October 2018
Sunday, 18 November 2018
Sunday, 9 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Wednesday, 26 December 2018
Saturday, 12 January 2019
Monday, 28 January 2019
Sunday, 17 February 2019
Sunday, 10 March 2019
Sunday, 31 March 2019
Saturday, 20 April 2019

Patrol 3, Patrol Captain Greg Vigors
Saturday, 13 October 2018
Saturday, 3 November 2018
Saturday, 24 November 2018
Saturday, 15 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Saturday, 29 December 2018
Sunday, 13 January 2019
Saturday, 2 February 2019
Saturday, 23 February 2019
Saturday, 16 March 2019
Saturday, 6 April 2019
Sunday, 21 April 2019

Sawtell Surf Life Saving Club

9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
3:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00

9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
3:00 - 5:00

9:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00

Patrol 5, Patrol Captain Andrew Martin

Saturday, 29 September 2018
Sunday, 14 October 2018
Sunday, 4 November 2018
Sunday, 25 November 2018
Sunday, 16 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Sunday, 30 December 2018
Saturday, 19 January 2019
Sunday, 3 February 2019
Sunday, 24 February 2019
Sunday, 17 March 2019
Sunday, 7 April 2019
Monday, 22 April 2019

Patrol 7, Patrol Captain Shane Golden
Sunday, 30 September 2018

9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
9:00 - 11:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00

9:00-1:00

2018 -2019 Patrol Dates

oMW TEL,
SLSC

Patrol 2, Patrol Captain Shannon Wilson
Sunday, 7 October 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 28 October 2018 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 18 November 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 9 December 2018 9:00-1:00
Tuesday, 25 December 2018 3:00 - 5:00
Wednesday, 26 December 2018 1:00 - 5:00
Saturday, 12 January 2019 9:00 - 1:00
Monday, 28 January 2019 1:00 - 5:00
Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 10 March 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 31 March 2019 9:00-1:00
Saturday, 20 April 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Patrol 4, Patrol Captain lan Dellar
Saturday, 13 October 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Saturday, 3 November 2018 9:00-1:00
Saturday, 24 November 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Saturday, 15 December 2018 9:00-1:00
Tuesday, 25 December 2018 9:00 - 11:00
Saturday, 29 December 2018 1:00 - 5:00
Sunday, 13 January 2019 9:00 - 1:00
Saturday, 2 February 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Saturday, 23 February 2019 9:00-1:00
Saturday, 16 March 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Saturday, 6 April 2019 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 21 April 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Patrol 6, Patrol Captain Luke Atkinson
Saturday, 29 September 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 14 October 2018 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 4 November 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 25 November 2018 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 16 December 2018 1:00 - 4:00
Tuesday, 25 December 2018 9:00 - 11:00
Sunday, 30 December 2018 9:00 - 1:00
Saturday, 19 January 2019 1:00 - 5:00
Sunday, 3 February 2019 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 24 February 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Sunday, 17 March 2019 9:00-1:00
Sunday, 7 April 2019 1:00 - 4:00
Monday, 22 April 2019 9:00-1:00
Patrol 8, Patrol Captain Steve Rayson
Sunday, 30 September 2018 1:00 - 4:00
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Saturday, 20 October 2018
Saturday, 10 November 2018
Saturday, 1 December 2018
Saturday, 22 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Tuesday, 1 January 2019
Sunday, 20 January 2019
Saturday, 9 February 2019
Saturday, 2 March 2019
Saturday, 23 March 2019
Saturday, 13 April 2019
Thursday, 25 April 2019

Patrol 9, Patrol Captain Barry Walker

Monday, 1 October 2018
Sunday, 21 October 2018
Sunday, 11 November 2018
Sunday, 2 December 2018
Sunday, 23 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Saturday, 5 January 2019
Saturday, 26 January 2019
Sunday, 10 February 2019
Sunday, 3 March 2019
Sunday, 24 March 2019
Sunday, 14 April 2019
Saturday, 27 April 2019

1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
11:00-1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00

9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
11:00-1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00

Patrol 11, Patrol Captain Leanne Stuart

Saturday, 6 October 2018
Saturday, 27 October 2018
Saturday, 17 November 2018
Saturday, 8 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Sunday, 6 January 2019
Sunday, 27 January 2019
Saturday, 16 February 2019
Saturday, 9 March 2019
Saturday, 30 March 2019
Friday, 19 April 2019
Sunday, 28 April 2019

9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
1:00 - 3:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00

Saturday, 20 October 2018
Saturday, 10 November 2018
Saturday, 1 December 2018
Saturday, 22 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Tuesday, 1 January 2019
Sunday, 20 January 2019
Saturday, 9 February 2019
Saturday, 2 March 2019
Saturday, 23 March 2019
Saturday, 13 April 2019
Thursday, 25 April 2019

Patrol 10, Patrol Captain Peter Singleton

Monday, 1 October 2018
Sunday, 21 October 2018
Sunday, 11 November 2018
Sunday, 2 December 2018
Sunday, 23 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Saturday, 5 January 2019
Saturday, 26 January 2019
Sunday, 10 February 2019
Sunday, 3 March 2019
Sunday, 24 March 2019
Sunday, 14 April 2019
Saturday, 27 April 2019

Patrol 12, Patrol Captain Rob Lyons

Saturday, 6 October 2018
Saturday, 27 October 2018
Saturday, 17 November 2018
Saturday, 8 December 2018
Tuesday, 25 December 2018
Sunday, 6 January 2019
Sunday, 27 January 2019
Saturday, 16 February 2019
Saturday, 9 March 2019
Saturday, 30 March 2019
Friday, 19 April 2019
Sunday, 28 April 2019

9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
11:00-1:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
1:00 - 3:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00

1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 3:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 4:00
9:00 - 1:00
1:00-4:00
9:00 - 1:00

Emergency Call Out Team

Scott Rayson

0429 805 602

Neil Robertson

0427 432 153

Steve Rayson

0429 025 845

Shannon Wilson

0431 656 715

Shane Golden

0417 662 786

Kevin Clancy

0422 326 032

Rob Lyons

0412 182 469

Mark Sherrin

0466 974 538
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